
01/02/2013 05:16:00 PM

 Highway Reference
Page 1 of 1

From the west side of the structure over the Union Pacific Railroad easterly via Park Lane to Route 106 in 
Farmington.

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.039

 0.048

 0.053

 0.123

 0.136

 0.149

 0.237

 0.246

 0.295

 0.309

 0.325

 0.555

 0.583

 0.745

Route Begins

Functional Class 
Boundary
Bridge - West End

Bridge - East End

On and Off Ramp

Bridge - West End

Bridge - East End

On and Off Ramp

On Ramp

On Ramp

Bridge - West End

Bridge - East End

On and Off Ramp

On Ramp

Street Right

Street Crossing

Route Ends

West Side of Structure over Union Pacific Railroad and Frontrunner easterly via Park 
Lane in Farmington City - Davis County
Minor Arterial

Over Railroad, Frontrunner & Parkway Trail - 0F 714

Over Railroad, FrontRunner & Parkway Trail - 0F 714

From I-15N & To SR-67

I-15 - 0F 715

I-15 - 0F 715

On Ramp From SR-67 & Off Ramp To I-15P

From SR-67

US-89

Over US-89 - 0F 716

Over US-89 - 0F716

US-89

From US-89

To Lagoon Drive

Lagoon Drive (425 West)

At Junction SR-106 (Main Street) at West Side Curb

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0225PRoute Name


