Highway Reference



01/02/2013 05:16:00 PM



Route Name 0225P

From the west side of the structure over the Union Pacific Railroad easterly via Park Lane to Route 106 in Farmington.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	West Side of Structure over Union Pacific Railroad and Frontrunner easterly via Park Lane in Farmington City - Davis County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Minor Arterial
0.000	Bridge - West End	Over Railroad, Frontrunner & Parkway Trail - 0F 714
0.039	Bridge - East End	Over Railroad, FrontRunner & Parkway Trail - 0F 714
0.048	On and Off Ramp	From I-15N & To SR-67
0.053	Bridge - West End	I-15 - 0F 715
0.123	Bridge - East End	I-15 - 0F 715
0.136	On and Off Ramp	On Ramp From SR-67 & Off Ramp To I-15P
0.149	On Ramp	From SR-67
0.237	On Ramp	US-89
0.246	Bridge - West End	Over US-89 - 0F 716
0.295	Bridge - East End	Over US-89 - 0F716
0.309	On and Off Ramp	US-89
0.325	On Ramp	From US-89
0.555	Street Right	To Lagoon Drive
0.583	Street Crossing	Lagoon Drive (425 West)
0.745	Route Ends	At Junction SR-106 (Main Street) at West Side Curb